MS US Combined Dismissal Routes

TUE WED FRI
TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION TIME TIME TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:45PM | 3:25PM | 3:10 PM
FS 10W PM [ 4519 DISLA, HENRY W 79th St & Amsterdam Ave (SE) 4:07 PM | 3:47PM | 3:32 PM
FS 10W PM | 4519 DISLA, HENRY Columbus Ave & W 79th St (SW) 4:09 PM | 3:49 PM | 3:34 PM
FS 10W PM [ 4519 DISLA, HENRY W 77th St & Columbus Ave (SE) 4:11 PM | 3:51 PM | 3:36 PM
FS 10W PM [ 4519 DISLA, HENRY Central Park W & W 77th St (SW) 4:13PM | 3:53PM | 3:383 PM
FS 10W PM [ 4519 DISLA, HENRY Central Park W & W 73rd St (NE) 4:15PM | 3:55PM | 3:40 PM
FS 10W PM [ 4519 DISLA, HENRY Central Park W & W 72nd St (NE) 4:17PM | 3:57PM | 3:42 PM
FS 10W PM [ 4519 DISLA, HENRY Central Park W & W 71st St (NE) 4:18 PM | 3:58 PM | 3:43 PM
FS 10W PM [ 4519 DISLA, HENRY Central Park W & W 69th St (NE) 4:20 PM | 4:00 PM | 3:45PM
FS 10W PM [ 4519 DISLA, HENRY Central Park W & W 67th St (NE) 4:22 PM | 4:02 PM | 3:47 PM
FS 10W PM [ 4519 DISLA, HENRY Central Park W & W 64th St (NE) 4:24PM | 4:04 PM | 3:49 PM
FS 10W PM [ 4519 DISLA, HENRY Central Park W & W 62nd St (NE) 4:26 PM | 4:06 PM | 3:51 PM
FS 10W PM | 4519 DISLA, HENRY Columbus Cir & Central Park S (N) 4:31PM | 4:11 PM | 3:56 PM

TUE WED FRI
TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION TIME TIME TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:45PM | 3:25PM | 3:10 PM
FS 11W PM [ 4504 FLORES, JULIO W 96th St & Amsterdam Ave (SE) 4:08 PM | 3:48 PM | 3:33 PM
FS 11W PM | 4504 FLORES, JULIO Columbus Ave & W 95th St (SW) 4:10PM | 3:50 PM | 3:35PM
FS 11W PM [ 4504 FLORES, JULIO Columbus Ave & W 93rd St (SW) 4:12PM | 3:52PM | 3:37 PM
FS 11W PM | 4504 FLORES, JULIO Columbus Ave & W 87th St (SW) 4:15PM | 3:55PM | 3:40 PM
FS 11W PM [ 4504 FLORES, JULIO Columbus Ave & W 85th St (SW) 4:17PM | 3:57 PM | 3:42 PM
FS 11W PM [ 4504 FLORES, JULIO Columbus Ave & W 82nd St (SW) 4:19 PM | 3:59 PM | 3:44 PM
FS 11W PM [ 4504 FLORES, JULIO W 81st St & Columbus Ave (SE) 4:20 PM | 4:00 PM | 3:45 PM
FS 11W PM [ 4504 FLORES, JULIO Central Park W & W 81st St (NE) 4:22PM | 4:02PM | 3:47 PM
FS 11W PM [ 4504 FLORES, JULIO Central Park W & W 83rd St (NE) 4:24 PM | 4:04 PM | 3:49 PM
FS 11W PM | 4504 FLORES, JULIO Central Park W & W 84th St (NE) 4:25 PM | 4:05PM | 3:50 PM
FS 11W PM [ 4504 FLORES, JULIO Central Park W & W 86th St (NE) 4:27PM | 4:07 PM | 3:52 PM
FS 11W PM | 4504 FLORES, JULIO Central Park W & W 89th St (NE) 4:29 PM | 4:09 PM | 3:54 PM
FS 11W PM | 4504 FLORES, JULIO Central Park W & W 91st St (NE) 4:31 PM | 4:11 PM | 3:56 PM
FS 11W PM | 4504 FLORES, JULIO Central Park W & W 94th St (NE) 4:33PM | 4:13PM | 3:58 PM
FS 11W PM [ 4504 FLORES, JULIO W 97th St & Central Park W (NW) 4:35PM | 4:15PM | 4:00 PM




MS US Combined Dismissal Routes

TUE WED FRI
TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION TIME TIME TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:45PM | 3:25PM | 3:10 PM
FS 12W PM | 2405 DIAZ, JORDAN Central Park W & W 105th St (NE) 4:15PM | 3:55PM | 3:40 PM
FS 12W PM | 2405 DIAZ, JORDAN Central Park W & W 108th St (NE) 4:17PM | 3:57PM | 3:42 PM
FS 12W PM | 2405 DIAZ, JORDAN Fred Doug Blvd & Fred Doug Cir (NE) 4:20 PM | 4:00 PM | 3:45 PM
FS 12W PM | 2405 DIAZ, JORDAN Fred Doug Blvd & W 112th St (NE) 4:22PM | 4:02 PM | 3:47 PM
FS 12W PM | 2405 DIAZ, JORDAN Fred Doug Blvd & W 115th St (NE) 4:24 PM | 4:04 PM | 3:49 PM
FS 12W PM | 2405 DIAZ, JORDAN Fred Doug Blvd & W 119th St (NE) 4:26 PM | 4:06 PM | 3:51 PM
FS 12W PM | 2405 DIAZ, JORDAN Fred Doug Blvd & W 122nd St (NE) 4:28 PM | 4:08 PM | 3:53 PM
FS 12W PM | 2405 DIAZ, JORDAN W 123rd St & Manhattan Ave (NW) 4:31PM | 4:11 PM | 3:56 PM
FS 12W PM | 2405 DIAZ, JORDAN W 123rd St & Amsterdam Ave (NW) 4:34PM | 4:14PM | 3:59 PM
FS 12W PM | 2405 DIAZ, JORDAN Claremont Ave & Tiemann P1 (SW) 4:38 PM | 4:18 PM | 4:03 PM

TUE WED FRI
TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION TIME TIME TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:45PM | 3:25PM | 3:10 PM
FS 13W PM | 2122 MARTINEZ, EILEEN Seaman Ave & W 215th St (W) 3:55PM | 3:35PM | 3:20 PM
FS 13W PM | 2122 MARTINEZ, EILEEN Cabrini Blvd & W 186th St (SW) 4:09 PM | 3:49 PM | 3:34 PM
FS 13W PM | 2122 MARTINEZ, EILEEN Bennett Ave & W 186th St (SW) 4:14PM | 3:54 PM | 3:39 PM
FS 13W PM | 2122 MARTINEZ, EILEEN St Nicholas Ave & W 179th St (SW) 4:19 PM | 3:59 PM | 3:44 PM
FS 13W PM | 2122 MARTINEZ, EILEEN Broadway & W 162nd St (SW) 4:26 PM | 4:06 PM | 3:51 PM
FS 13W PM | 2122 MARTINEZ, EILEEN Broadway & Ft Washington Ave (SW) 4:28 PM | 4:08 PM | 3:53 PM
FS 13W PM | 2122 MARTINEZ, EILEEN Amsterdam Ave Before W 147th St (NW) 4:34PM | 4:14PM | 3:59 PM
FS 13W PM | 2122 MARTINEZ, EILEEN Broadway & W 143rd St (SW) 4:39PM | 4:19 PM | 4:04 PM
FS 13W PM | 2122 MARTINEZ, EILEEN Broadway & W 139th St (SW) 4:41 PM | 4:21 PM | 4:06 PM
FS 13W PM | 2122 MARTINEZ, EILEEN Broadway & W 137th St (SW) 4:43 PM | 4:23 PM | 4:08 PM
FS 13W PM | 2122 MARTINEZ, EILEEN 41 Convent Ave 4:48 PM | 4:28 PM | 4:13 PM




MS US Combined Dismissal Routes

TUE WED FRI
TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION TIME TIME TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:45PM | 3:25PM | 3:10 PM
FS 14E PM [ 2116 CASTRO, SAUL 5th Ave & W 130th St (SW) 4:05PM | 3:45PM | 3:30 PM
FS 14E PM | 2116 CASTRO, SAUL Malcolm X Blvd & W 124th St (SW) 4:14PM | 3:54PM | 3:39 PM
FS 14E PM [ 2116 CASTRO, SAUL Malcolm X Blvd & W 119th St (SW) 4:16 PM | 3:56 PM | 3:41 PM
FS 14E PM | 2116 CASTRO, SAUL Malcolm X Blvd & W 116th St (SW) 4:18 PM | 3:58 PM | 3:43 PM
FS 14E PM [ 2116 CASTRO, SAUL Malcolm X Blvd & W 111th St (SW) 4:20 PM | 4:00 PM | 3:45 PM
FS 14E PM | 2116 CASTRO, SAUL W 110th St & Duke Ellington Cir (W) 4:23 PM | 4:03 PM | 3:48 PM
FS 14E PM [ 2116 CASTRO, SAUL 5th Ave & E 109th St (SW) 4:24 PM | 4:04 PM | 3:49 PM
FS 14E PM | 2116 CASTRO, SAUL E 104th St & 5th Ave (SE) 4:27PM | 4:07PM | 3:52 PM
FS 14E PM [ 2116 CASTRO, SAUL Ist Ave & E 109th St (NE) 4:34PM | 4:14PM | 3:59 PM
FS 14E PM | 2116 CASTRO, SAUL E 119th St & 3rd Ave (NW) 4:40 PM | 4:20 PM | 4:05 PM

TUE WED FRI
TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION TIME TIME TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:45PM | 3:25PM | 3:10 PM
FS I5E PM | 2115 CRUZ, JILSON E 42nd St & 2nd Ave (NW) 4:25PM | 4:05PM | 3:50 PM
FS 1SEPM | 2115 CRUZ, JILSON Lexington Ave & E 37th St (SW) 4:30 PM | 4:10 PM | 3:55 PM
FS 15SEPM | 2115 CRUZ, JILSON 2nd Ave & E 36th St (SW) 4:34PM | 4:14PM | 3:59 PM
FS 1SEPM | 2115 CRUZ, JILSON 2nd Ave & E 32nd St (SW) 4:36 PM | 4:16 PM | 4:01 PM
FS 15EPM | 2115 CRUZ, JILSON 2nd Ave & E 27th St (SW) 4:33 PM | 4:18 PM | 4:03 PM
FS 1SEPM | 2115 CRUZ, JILSON 2nd Ave & E 22nd St (SW) 4:40 PM | 4:20 PM | 4:05 PM
FS 15SEPM | 2115 CRUZ, JILSON Ist Ave & E 20th St (NE) 4:43 PM | 4:23 PM | 4:08 PM
FS 1SEPM | 2115 CRUZ, JILSON 2nd Ave & E 19th St (SW) 4:47PM | 427PM | 4:12 PM
FS 15SEPM | 2115 CRUZ, JILSON 3rd Ave & E 15th St (SW) 4:50 PM | 4:30 PM | 4:15PM
FS 1SEPM | 2115 CRUZ, JILSON E 23rd St & Lexington Ave (NW) 4:54 PM | 4:34PM | 4:19 PM




MS US Combined Dismissal Routes

TUE WED FRI
TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION TIME TIME TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:45PM | 3:25PM | 3:10 PM
FS 16E PM [4510] RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO |York Ave & E 91st St (SW) 4:13PM | 3:53 PM | 3:383 PM
FS 16E PM [ 4510 RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO [York Ave & E 89th St (SW) 4:14PM | 3:54PM | 3:39 PM
FS 16E PM [4510| RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO [York Ave & E 86th St (SW) 4:16 PM | 3:56 PM | 3:41 PM
FS 16E PM [ 4510 RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO [York Ave & E 84th St (SW) 4:18 PM | 3:58 PM | 3:43 PM
FS 16E PM [4510| RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO [York Ave & E 82nd St (SW) 4:20 PM | 4:00 PM | 3:45 PM
FS 16E PM [ 4510 RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO [York Ave & E 80th St (SW) 4:22 PM | 4:02PM | 3:47 PM
FS 16E PM [4510| RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO [E 72nd St & York Ave (NW) 4:25PM | 4:05PM | 3:50 PM
FS 16E PM [ 4510 RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO [2nd Ave & E 69th St (SW) 4:28 PM | 4:08 PM | 3:53 PM
FS 16E PM [4510| RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO |[2nd Ave & E 65th St (SW) 4:30 PM | 4:10 PM | 3:55 PM
FS 16E PM [4510| RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO [2nd Ave & E 64th St (SW) 4:31PM | 4:11 PM | 3:56 PM
FS 16E PM [4510] RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO |2nd Ave & E 62nd St (SW) 4:33 PM | 4:13 PM | 3:58 PM
FS 16E PM [ 4510 RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO [2nd Ave & E 59th St (SW) 4:35PM | 4:15PM | 4:00 PM
FS 16E PM [4510| RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO [2nd Ave & E 57th St (SW) 4:37PM | 4:17 PM | 4:02 PM
FS 16E PM [4510| RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO [1st Ave & E 52nd St (NE) 4:40 PM | 4:20 PM | 4:05 PM
FS 16E PM [4510| RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO [1st Ave & E 54th St (NE) 4:42 PM | 4:22 PM | 4:07 PM
FS 16E PM [4510| RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO [1st Ave & E 57th St (NE) 4:44 PM | 4:24PM | 4:09 PM

TUE WED FRI
TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION TIME TIME TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:45PM | 3:25PM | 3:10 PM
FS 17E PM | 5204 MERCER, EURAINA 2nd Ave & E 94th St (SW) 4:13PM | 3:53 PM | 3:38 PM
FS 17E PM | 5204 MERCER, EURAINA 2nd Ave & E 92nd St (SW) 4:15PM | 3:55PM | 3:40 PM
FS 17E PM | 5204 MERCER, EURAINA 2nd Ave & E 89th St (SW) 4:17PM | 3:57 PM | 3:42 PM
FS 17E PM | 5204 MERCER, EURAINA 2nd Ave & E 86th St (SW) 4:19 PM | 3:59 PM | 3:44 PM
FS 17E PM | 5204 MERCER, EURAINA 2nd Ave & E 85th St (SW) 4:20 PM | 4:00 PM | 3:45PM
FS 17E PM | 5204 MERCER, EURAINA 2nd Ave & E 81st St (SW) 4:22 PM | 4:02 PM | 3:47 PM
FS 17E PM | 5204 MERCER, EURAINA 2nd Ave & E 79th St (SW) 4:24 PM | 4:04 PM | 3:49 PM
FS 17E PM | 5204 MERCER, EURAINA 2nd Ave & E 78th St (SW) 4:26 PM | 4:06 PM | 3:51 PM
FS 17E PM | 5204 MERCER, EURAINA 2nd Ave & E 77th St (SW) 4:27PM | 4:07 PM | 3:52 PM
FS 17E PM | 5204 MERCER, EURAINA 2nd Ave & E 74th St (SW) 4:29 PM | 4:09 PM | 3:54 PM
FS 17E PM | 5204 MERCER, EURAINA 2nd Ave & E 72nd St (SW) 4:31 PM | 4:11 PM | 3:56 PM




MS US Combined Dismissal Routes

TUE WED FRI
TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION TIME TIME TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:45PM | 3:25PM | 3:10 PM
FS 18E PM | 2417 RODRIGUEZ, JOSUE E 96th St & 5th Ave (SE) 4:12PM | 3:52PM | 3:37 PM
FS 18E PM | 2417 RODRIGUEZ, JOSUE Park Ave & E 94th St (SW) 4:15PM | 3:55PM | 3:40 PM
FS 18E PM | 2417 RODRIGUEZ, JOSUE Park Ave & E 92nd St (SW) 4:18 PM | 3:58 PM | 3:43 PM
FS 18E PM | 2417 RODRIGUEZ, JOSUE Park Ave & E 90th St (SW) 4:20 PM | 4:00 PM | 3:45 PM
FS 18E PM | 2417 RODRIGUEZ, JOSUE Park Ave & E 88th St (SW) 4:22 PM | 4:02 PM | 3:47 PM
FS 18E PM | 2417 RODRIGUEZ, JOSUE E 86th St & Park Ave (SE) 4:24 PM | 4:04 PM | 3:49 PM
FS 18E PM | 2417 RODRIGUEZ, JOSUE Lexington Ave & E 86th St (SW) 4:26 PM | 4:06 PM | 3:51 PM
FS 18E PM | 2417 RODRIGUEZ, JOSUE Lexington Ave & E 84th St (SW) 4:28 PM | 4:08 PM | 3:53 PM

TUE WED FRI
TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION TIME TIME TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:45PM | 3:25PM | 3:10 PM
FS 19E PM | 4922 VALENZUELA, LUIS E 84th St & 5th Ave (S) 4:14PM | 3:54 PM | 3:39 PM
FS 19E PM | 4922 VALENZUELA, LUIS Park Ave & E 81st St (SW) 4:17PM | 3:57PM | 3:42 PM
FS 19E PM | 4922 VALENZUELA, LUIS Park Ave & E 78th St (SW) 4:20 PM | 4:00 PM | 3:45 PM
FS 19E PM | 4922 VALENZUELA, LUIS Park Ave & E 75th St (SW) 4:23 PM | 4:03 PM | 3:48 PM
FS 19E PM | 4922 VALENZUELA, LUIS Park Ave & E 74th St (SW) 4:26 PM | 4:06 PM | 3:51 PM
FS 19E PM | 4922 VALENZUELA, LUIS Park Ave & E 72nd St (SW) 4:28 PM | 4:08 PM | 3:53 PM
FS 19E PM | 4922 VALENZUELA, LUIS Lexington Ave & E 70th St (SW) 4:30 PM | 4:10 PM | 3:55PM
FS 19E PM | 4922 VALENZUELA, LUIS Lexington Ave & E 67th St (SW) 4:32PM | 4:12PM | 3:57 PM
FS 19E PM | 4922 VALENZUELA, LUIS Lexington Ave & E 63rd St (SW) 4:35PM | 4:15PM | 4:00 PM
FS 19E PM | 4922 VALENZUELA, LUIS W 57th St & 5th Ave (NW) 4:40 PM | 4:20 PM | 4:05 PM




MS US Combined Dismissal Routes

TUE WED FRI
TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION TIME TIME TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:45PM | 3:25PM | 3:10 PM
FS1WPM |[2302] BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH |Broadway & E 8th St (SW) 429 PM | 4:09PM | 3:54 PM
FS1W PM | 2302 BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH |Broadway & Washington Pl (SW) 4:31PM | 4:11 PM | 3:56 PM
FS1WPM |[2302] BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH |Broadway & Bond St (SW) 4:33PM | 4:13PM | 3:58 PM
FS1W PM | 2302 BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH |Broadway & Bleecker St (SW) 4:34PM | 4:14 PM | 3:59 PM
FS1W PM [2302] BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH |Broadway & Prince St (SW) 4:36 PM | 4:16 PM | 4:01 PM
FS1W PM | 2302 BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH |Broadway & Grand St (SW) 4:38 PM | 4:18 PM | 4:03 PM
FS1W PM |[2302] BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH |[Broadway & Walker St (SW) 4:40 PM | 4:220PM | 4:05 PM
FS1W PM | 2302 BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH |Broadway & Franklin St (SW) 4:41 PM | 4:21 PM | 4:06 PM
FS1WPM [2302] BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH |Broadway & Worth St (SW) 4:42 PM | 4:22PM | 4:07 PM
FS1W PM (2302 BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH |Broadway & Warren St (SW) 4:44PM | 4:24 PM | 4:09 PM
FS1W PM |[2302] BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH |Barclay St & Broadway (NW) 4:45PM | 425PM | 4:10 PM
FS1W PM (2302 BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH |Church St & Barclay St (NE) 4:47PM | 427PM | 4:12 PM

TUE WED FRI
TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION TIME TIME TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:45PM | 3:25PM | 3:10 PM
FS 20W PM | 4532 REID, DAVIEL Greenwich St & Vestry St (SW) 4:20PM | 4:00 PM | 3:45PM
FS 20W PM | 4532 REID, DAVIEL Greenwich St & Beach St (SW) 4:22 PM | 4:02 PM | 3:47 PM
FS 20W PM | 4532 REID, DAVIEL Greenwich St & N Moore St (SW) 4:23PM | 4:03PM | 3:48 PM
FS 20W PM | 4532 REID, DAVIEL Greenwich St & Franklin St (SW) 4:24PM | 4:04 PM | 3:49 PM
FS 20W PM | 4532 REID, DAVIEL Greenwich St & Duane St (SW) 426 PM | 4:06 PM | 3:51 PM
FS 20W PM | 4532 REID, DAVIEL Greenwich St & Chambers St (SW) 4:28 PM | 4:08 PM | 3:53 PM
FS 20W PM | 4532 REID, DAVIEL Greenwich St & Warren St (SW) 4:30PM | 4:10PM | 3:55PM
FS 20W PM | 4532 REID, DAVIEL Murray St & North End Ave (E) 4:34PM | 4:14PM | 3:59 PM
FS 20W PM | 4532 REID, DAVIEL Battery P1 & 2nd P1 (SW) 4:41 PM | 4:21 PM | 4:06 PM
FS 20W PM | 4532 REID, DAVIEL 50 West St 4:45PM | 425PM | 4:10 PM




MS US Combined Dismissal Routes

TUE WED FRI
TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION TIME TIME TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:45PM | 3:25PM | 3:10 PM
FS21W PM [ 2123 FERNANDEZ, LIDENNY |W 62nd St & Broadway (NW) 4:12PM | 3:52PM | 3:37 PM
FS21W PM | 2123 FERNANDEZ, LIDENNY |Columbus Ave & W 62nd St (SW) 4:14PM | 3:54 PM | 3:39 PM
FS21W PM [ 2123| FERNANDEZ, LIDENNY [9th Ave & W 59th St (SW) 4:16 PM | 3:56 PM | 3:41 PM
FS21W PM (2123 FERNANDEZ, LIDENNY [9th Ave & W 57th St (SW) 4:18 PM | 3:58 PM | 3:43 PM
FS21W PM [ 2123 FERNANDEZ, LIDENNY [9th Ave & W 53rd St (SW) 420 PM | 4:00 PM | 3:45PM
FS21W PM (2123 FERNANDEZ, LIDENNY |W 50th St & 9th Ave (SE) 4:22PM | 4:02 PM | 3:47 PM
FS21W PM [ 2123 FERNANDEZ, LIDENNY |8th Ave & W 50th St (NE) 4:24PM | 4:04PM | 3:49 PM
FS21IWPM [ 2123 FERNANDEZ, LIDENNY [9th Ave & W 39th St (SW) 4:30PM | 4:10 PM | 3:55PM

TUE WED FRI
TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION TIME TIME TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:45PM | 3:25PM | 3:10 PM
FS2W PM | 2401 PICHARDO, OSCAR 10th Ave & W 18th St (NE) 4:18PM | 3:58 PM | 3:43 PM
FS2W PM | 2401 PICHARDO, OSCAR W 22nd St & 10th Ave (SE) 4:20 PM | 4:00 PM | 3:45PM
FS2W PM | 2401 PICHARDO, OSCAR 9th Ave & W 22nd St (SW) 4:22PM | 4:02PM | 3:47 PM
FS2W PM | 2401 PICHARDO, OSCAR Hudson St & Horatio St (SW) 4:26 PM | 4:06 PM | 3:51 PM
FS2W PM | 2401 PICHARDO, OSCAR Hudson St & W 12th St (SW) 4:28 PM | 4:08 PM | 3:53 PM
FS2W PM | 2401 PICHARDO, OSCAR Bleecker St & Perry St (SW) 4:30 PM | 4:10 PM | 3:55PM
FS2W PM | 2401 PICHARDO, OSCAR Charles St & Hudson St (W) 4:32PM | 4:12PM | 3:57PM
FS 2W PM | 2401 PICHARDO, OSCAR Washington St & Charles St (SW) 4:34 PM | 4:14 PM | 3:59 PM
FS2W PM | 2401 PICHARDO, OSCAR Washington St & Barrow St (SW) 4:36 PM | 4:16 PM | 4:01 PM
FS2W PM | 2401 PICHARDO, OSCAR Washington St & Leroy St (SW) 4:33 PM | 4:18 PM | 4:03 PM
FS2W PM | 2401 PICHARDO, OSCAR Spring St & Washington St (SE) 4:42 PM | 4:22PM | 4:07 PM
FS2W PM | 2401 PICHARDO, OSCAR Spring St & Greenwich St (SE) 4:43 PM | 4:23 PM | 4:08 PM




MS US Combined Dismissal Routes

TUE WED FRI
TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION TIME TIME TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:45PM | 3:25PM | 3:10 PM
FS 3W PM | 4505 SHERIN, THEO 7th Ave & W 30th St (SW) 4:19 PM | 3:59 PM | 3:44 PM
FS3W PM (4505 SHERIN, THEO 7th Ave & W 28th St (SW) 4:20 PM | 4:00 PM | 3:45 PM
FS 3W PM | 4505 SHERIN, THEO 7th Ave & W 26th St (SW) 4:22 PM | 4:02 PM | 3:47 PM
FS3W PM (4505 SHERIN, THEO 7th Ave & W 24th St (SW) 4:24 PM | 4:04 PM | 3:49 PM
FS 3W PM | 4505 SHERIN, THEO 7th Ave & W 23rd St (SW) 4:25PM | 4:05PM | 3:50 PM
FS3W PM [ 4505 SHERIN, THEO 7th Ave & W 19th St (SW) 4:27PM | 4:07PM | 3:52 PM
FS 3W PM | 4505 SHERIN, THEO 7th Ave & W 17th St (SW) 4:29 PM | 4:09 PM | 3:54 PM
FS3W PM (4505 SHERIN, THEO W 14th St & 7th Ave (SE) 4:31PM | 4:11 PM | 3:56 PM
FS 3W PM | 4505 SHERIN, THEO 6th Ave & W 15th St (NE) 4:34PM | 4:14PM | 3:59 PM
FS3W PM [ 4505 SHERIN, THEO 6th Ave & W 21st St (NE) 4:37PM | 4:17PM | 4:02 PM
FS 3W PM | 4505 SHERIN, THEO 6th Ave & W 24th St (NE) 4:39 PM | 4:19 PM | 4:04 PM
FS3W PM [ 4505 SHERIN, THEO 5th Ave & W 26th St (SW) 4:43PM | 4:23 PM | 4:08 PM
FS 3W PM | 4505 SHERIN, THEO 5th Ave & W 21st St (SW) 4:45PM | 4:25PM | 4:10 PM
FS3W PM (4505 SHERIN, THEO 5th Ave & W 19th St (SW) 4:46 PM | 426 PM | 4:11 PM
FS3W PM [ 4505 SHERIN, THEO 5th Ave & W 16th St (SW) 4:48 PM | 4:28 PM | 4:13 PM
FS3W PM [ 4505 SHERIN, THEO 5th Ave & W 10th St (SW) 4:51PM | 431 PM | 4:16 PM

TUE WED FRI
TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION TIME TIME TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:45PM | 3:25PM | 3:10 PM
FS 4W PM (4923 BROWN, CHRIS W 59th St & Amsterdam Ave (NW) 4:10 PM | 3:50 PM | 3:35PM
FS 4W PM (4923 BROWN, CHRIS W 59th St & West End Ave (E) 4:12PM | 3:52PM | 3:37 PM
FS 4W PM (4923 BROWN, CHRIS West End Ave & W 61st St (NE) 4:14PM | 3:54 PM | 3:39 PM
FS 4W PM (4923 BROWN, CHRIS W 63rd St & West End Ave (NW) 4:16 PM | 3:56 PM | 3:41 PM
FS 4W PM (4923 BROWN, CHRIS Riverside Blvd & 63rd St (NE) 4:18 PM | 3:58 PM | 3:43 PM
FS 4W PM (4923 BROWN, CHRIS Riverside Blvd & W 66th St (NE) 4:21 PM | 4:01 PM | 3:46 PM
FS 4W PM (4923 BROWN, CHRIS W 70th St & Riverside Blvd (SE) 4:23 PM | 4:03 PM | 3:48 PM
FS 4W PM (4923 BROWN, CHRIS West End Ave & W 70th St (NE) 4:25 PM | 4:05PM | 3:50 PM
FS 4W PM (4923 BROWN, CHRIS West End Ave & W 71st St (NE) 4:27PM | 4:07 PM | 3:52 PM




MS US Combined Dismissal Routes

TUE WED FRI
TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION TIME TIME TIME
Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:45PM | 3:25PM | 3:10 PM
FS SW PM (4908 MINIER, FRANCISCO West End Ave & W 82nd St (SW) 4:09 PM | 3:49 PM | 3:34 PM
FS 5W PM [ 4908 MINIER, FRANCISCO West End Ave & W 81st St (SW) 4:12PM | 3:52PM | 3:37 PM
FS SW PM (4908 MINIER, FRANCISCO West End Ave & W 78th St (SW) 4:15PM | 3:55PM | 3:40 PM
FS 5W PM [ 4908 MINIER, FRANCISCO West End Ave & W 77th St (SW) 4:18 PM | 3:58 PM | 3:43 PM
FS SW PM (4908 MINIER, FRANCISCO West End Ave & W 76th St (SW) 4:19 PM | 3:59 PM | 3:44 PM
FS 5W PM [ 4908 MINIER, FRANCISCO West End Ave & W 73rd St (SW) 4:22 PM | 4:02PM | 3:47 PM
TUE WED FRI
TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION TIME TIME TIME
Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:45PM | 3:25PM | 3:10 PM
FS 6W PM | 5215 ALONSO, LUIS West End Ave & W 84th St (NE) 4:10 PM | 3:50 PM | 3:35 PM
FS 6W PM | 5215 ALONSO, LUIS West End Ave & W 86th St (NE) 4:13PM | 3:53PM | 3:38 PM
FS 6W PM | 5215 ALONSO, LUIS West End Ave & W 88th St (NE) 4:16 PM | 3:56 PM | 3:41 PM
FS 6W PM | 5215 ALONSO, LUIS West End Ave & W 90th St (NE) 4:19 PM | 3:59 PM | 3:44 PM
FS 6W PM | 5215 ALONSO, LUIS West End Ave & W 91st St (NE) 4:21 PM | 4:01 PM | 3:46 PM

TRIP

BUS

DRIVER

STOP LOCATION

TUE

WED

FRI

TIME

TIME

TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:45PM | 3:25PM | 3:10 PM
FS7W PM [ 5218| BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX |West End Ave & W 93rd St (NE) 4:07 PM | 3:47PM | 3:32 PM
FS7W PM | 5218 BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX |West End Ave & W 97th St (NE) 4:11 PM | 3:51 PM | 3:36 PM
FS7W PM | 5218 BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX |West End Ave & W 98th St (NE) 4:12PM | 3:52PM | 3:37 PM
FS7W PM | 5218 BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX |West End Ave & W 99th St (NE) 4:13PM | 3:53 PM | 3:38 PM
FS7W PM | 5218 BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX [|West End Ave & W 100th St (NE) 4:15PM | 3:55PM | 3:40 PM
FS7W PM [ 5218 BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX [West End Ave & W 103rd St (NE) 4:17PM | 3:57PM | 3:42 PM
FS7W PM | 5218 BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX [|West End Ave & W 104th St (NE) 4:19PM | 3:59 PM | 3:44 PM
FS7W PM [ 5218 BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX [W 106th St & West End Ave (SE) 4:21 PM | 4:01 PM | 3:46 PM
FS7W PM [ 5218| BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX |Broadway & W 108th St (NE) 4:23 PM | 4:03 PM | 3:48 PM
FS7W PM [ 5218 BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX |[Broadway & W 110th St (NE) 4:25PM | 4:05PM | 3:50 PM
FS7W PM [ 5218| BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX |Broadway & W 112th St (NE) 4:27PM | 4:07PM | 3:52 PM




MS US Combined Dismissal Routes

TUE WED FRI
TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION TIME TIME TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:45PM | 3:25PM | 3:10 PM
FS 8W PM [ 4921 COLON, ELIN Broadway & W 76th St (SW) 4:08 PM | 3:48 PM | 3:33 PM
FS 8W PM | 4921 COLON, ELIN Broadway & W 75th St (SW) 4:11 PM | 3:51 PM | 3:36 PM
FS 8W PM [ 4921 COLON, ELIN Broadway & W 74th St (SW) 4:13PM | 3:53 PM | 3:383 PM
FS 8W PM | 4921 COLON, ELIN Broadway & W 72nd St (SW) 4:15PM | 3:55PM | 3:40 PM
FS 8W PM [ 4921 COLON, ELIN Broadway & W 70th St (SW) 4:17PM | 3:57PM | 3:42 PM
FS 8W PM | 4921 COLON, ELIN Broadway & W 68th St (SW) 4:19 PM | 3:59 PM | 3:44 PM
FS 8W PM 4921 COLON, ELIN Broadway & W 66th St (SW) 4:22 PM | 4:02 PM | 3:47 PM

TUE WED FRI
TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION TIME TIME TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:45PM | 3:25PM | 3:10 PM
FS9W PM (5219 COLON, KEN Broadway & W 92nd St (SW) 4:07PM | 3:47PM | 3:32 PM
FS9W PM | 5219 COLON, KEN Broadway & W 90th St (SW) 4:09 PM | 3:49 PM | 3:34 PM
FS9W PM (5219 COLON, KEN Broadway & W 86th St (SW) 4:12PM | 3:52PM | 3:37 PM
FS9W PM | 5219 COLON, KEN Broadway & W 82nd St (SW) 4:16 PM | 3:56 PM | 3:41 PM
FS9W PM (5219 COLON, KEN Broadway & W 80th St (SW) 4:18 PM | 3:58 PM | 3:43 PM
FS9W PM (5219 COLON, KEN Broadway & W 79th St (SW) 4:19 PM | 3:59 PM | 3:44 PM
FS9W PM (5219 COLON, KEN Broadway & W 78th St (SW) 4:20 PM | 4:00 PM | 3:45PM
FS9W PM (5219 COLON, KEN Broadway & W 77th St (SW) 4:23 PM | 4:03 PM | 3:48 PM

10



